
CAMP FIELD TRIPS
CAMP INFORMATION!
River Otters Summer Camp
Kids Going into 1st - 4th Grade

Bobcats Summer Camp
Kids Going into 5th - 8th Grade

Camp Hours & Dates
Regular Camp Day 8:30am-4:30pm
Extended Camp 7:30am-5:30pm

Camp Offered 6 Weeks Monday-Friday
June 24th - June 28th
*No Camp July 1st - 5th*
July 8th - 12th
July 15th - 19th
July 22nd - 26th
July 29th - August 2nd
August 5th - 9th

→ Bobcats Camp Held at Watson Academy
→ River Otters Summer Camp Held at EMS Cafe
→ Drop Off/ Pick Up Held at EMS Cafe for boh camps

What to Bring to Camp
Please Label All Items

with Kids First and Last Name
● Backpack
● Bathing Suit / Towel / Sunscreen
● Change of Clothes
● Lunch Box with 2 Snacks and a Lunch
● Refillable Water Bottle
● Sandals only on Kayaking/Beach Trips

Please Wear Appropriate Attire For Active Play &
Closed Toe Shoes

WEAR CAMP T-SHIRT ON TRIP DAYS

RIVER OTTERS CAMP
Week 1
Monday: June 24th - Bowling & Pizza
Tuesday: June 25th - Wildlife Encounters
Wednesday: June 26th - Canobie Lake Park
Thursday: June 27th - Dinosaur Theme Day
Friday: June 28th - Pawtuckaway State Park

Week 2
Monday: July 8th - Kona Ice
Tuesday: July 9th - Movie Trip to O’Neil’s
Wednesday: July 10th - Boston Aquarium
Thursday: July 11th - Chuck E. Cheese
Friday: July 12th - Christmas In July Theme Day

Week 3
Monday: July 15th - Robert Clark Magic
Tuesday: July 16th - Fun City Trampoline Park
Wednesday: July 17th - Salisbury Beach Reservation
Thursday: July 18th - Medieval Theme Day
Friday: July 19th - Theater Show

Week 4
Monday: July 22nd - Lindsay and Her Puppet Pals!
Tuesday: July 23rd - Seacoast Science Center
Wednesday: July 24th - Aquaboggan
Thursday: July 25th - Cartoon Character Theme Day
Friday: July 26th - Memories Ice Cream

Week 5
Monday: July 29th - Junk 2 Funk
Tuesday: July 30th - Stone Zoo
Wednesday: July 31st -Salisbury Beach Reservation
Thursday: August 1st - Robot Theme Day
Friday: August 2nd - Mary Blair Field Day

Week 6
Monday: August 5th - Ice Skating
Tuesday: August 6th - Captains Cove Mini Golf
Wednesday: August 7th - Fisher Cats Game
Thursday: August 8th - Color Wars Theme Day
Friday: August 9th - Sub Zero & Talent Show

BOBCATS CAMP
Week 1
Monday: June 24th - Bowling & Pizza
Tuesday: June 25th - Wildlife Encounters
Wednesday: June 26th - Canobie Lake Park
Thursday: June 27th - Twin Pines
Friday: June 28th - Pawtuckaway State Park

Week 2
Monday: July 8th - Kona Ice
Tuesday: July 9th - Movie Trip to O’Neil’s
Wednesday: July 10th - Boston Aquarium
Thursday: July 11th - Senior Ice Cream Social
Friday: July 12th - Chuck E. Cheese

Week 3
Monday: July 15th - Robert Clark Magic
Tuesday: July 16th - Fun City Trampoline Park
Wednesday: July 17th - Salisbury Beach Reservation
Thursday: July 18th - Twin Pines
Friday: July 19th - Theater Show

Week 4
Monday: July 22nd - Epping Historical Society
Tuesday: July 23rd - Seacoast Science Center
Wednesday: July 24th - Aquaboggan
Thursday: July 25th - Polar Caves
Friday: July 26th - Memories Ice Cream

Week 5
Monday: July 29th - Junk 2 Funk
Tuesday: July 30th -Stone Zoo
Wednesday: July 31st - Salisbury Beach Reservation
Thursday: August 1st - The Flume
Friday: August 2nd - Mary Blair Field Day

Week 6
Monday: August 5th - Ice Skating
Tuesday: August 6th - Captains Cove Mini Golf
Wednesday: August 7th - Fisher Cats Game
Thursday: August 8th - Mount Major
Friday: August 9th - Sub Zero & Talent Show

*Trips & Shows Subject To Change* *Trips & Shows Subject To Change*



Camp Cost
Regular Camp Day 8:30am-4:30pm
Extended Camp Day 7:30am-5:30pm
Full Week Regular Camp $210
Full Week Extended Camp $235

Individual Day Registration
Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays
Regular Camp- $45
Extended Camp- $50
Wednesdays Regular Camp- $50
Wednesdays Extended Day- $55

Payment Policy
25% Balance Due at Registration
25% Balance Due April 15th
25% Balance Due May 15th
Remaining Balance Due by June 15th

No Refunds unless we can fill your spot from the
waitlist

Behavior Policy
We expect all participants to be able to behave
in a group setting. They must follow all camp
rules and expectations and be respectful and
listen to all staff, Please refer to the parent
handbook for more details.
Contact Us At...
603-679-3006

Nicole
eppingrecreation@gmail.com
Tim
eppingrecprogramcoordinator@gmail.com

Summer Camp
2024

Contact:
eppingrecreation@gmail.com
Watson Line: 603-679-3006

Cell: 603-608-9016
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